




CITY OF DELRAY BEACH
MASTER LIFT STATION No. 1 REHABILITATION

PROJECT No. 16-030
BID No. 2018-004 (Bid Date 1-11-18)

BID TABULATION SHEET

BIDTAB - MC #161196 Page 1 of 1
1/18/2018 

MATHEWS CONSULTING

Item # Description Est. Qty. Units Price Bid Total Price Bid Total Price Bid Total
1 Furnish and install all Base Bid work per the Contract Documents 1 LS $1,347,770.00 $1,347,770.00 $1,700,000.00 $1,700,000.00 $1,298,679.00 $1,298,679.00

2 Utility Allowance 1 LS $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
3 Indemnification 1 LS $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

TOTAL ITEMS 1 - 3 $1,372,780.00 $1,725,010.00 $1,323,689.00

Addendum No. 1 YES YES YES

Intercounty Engineering, Inc. Akerblom Contracting, Inc.
Southeastern Engineering 

Contractors, Inc


	Delray MLS No.1 Bid Recommendation
	BIDTAB
	Bid Tab


