
100 N.W. 1st Avenue
Delray Beach, FL 33444City of Delray Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-096 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:2/2/2018 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:2/20/2018 2/20/2018

Title: AWARD OF AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF DELRAY BEACH AND SOUTHEASTERN
ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. FOR MASTER LIFT STATION NO. 1 REHABILITATION
(PROJECT NO. 16-030) IN A NOT-TO-EXCEED AMOUNT OF $1,323,689.

Sponsors: Public Works Department - Programs & Project Manag

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Memo, 2. 2018-004 Delray MLS No.1 Bid Recommendation.pdf, 3. 2018-004 Due
Diligence1.pdf, 4. MASTER LIFT STATION NO.1 REHAB S.E.C. Proposal (2).pdf, 5. Legal Review
Checklist form v. 4 Agreement with Southeasten Engineering ....pdf, 6. 2018-004 signed agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Commission2/20/2018 1

City of Delray Beach Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

