
100 N.W. 1st Avenue
Delray Beach, FL 33444City of Delray Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-532 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:8/9/2018 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:9/6/2018 9/6/2018

Title: APPROVAL OF THE CHANGE ORDER  NO. 1 TO AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF
DELRAY BEACH AND SOUTHEASTERN ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. FOR THE
MASTER LIFT STATION NO. 1 REHABILITATION (PROJECT NO. 16-030) IN A NOT-TO-EXCEED
AMOUNT OF $63,732.48 AND FOR AN ADDITIONAL 45 DAYS.

Sponsors: Public Works Department - Programs & Project Manag

Indexes: Capital Improvement Projects - City Wide

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Report, 2. Change Order No. 1 Contractor & CEI Signed 8.2.18, 3. MC CO#01
Recomendation Letter, 4. Legal Review Checklist form v. 5 change order no 1 master lift station
rehab, 5. Southeastern Engineering Contractors - purchase award for 2018-004 agree...

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Commission9/6/2018 1

City of Delray Beach Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

